
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

331 
115 
946 
504 
288 
187 
927 
502 
246 
141 

203u 
444 
913 

800 
942 
118 

Name 

Ross Heaton 
Austin Edgeton 
Rodney Thomas 
Leonard Guidry 
Rashawn Dickson 
Timothy Rinaldi 
Raul Becerra 
Michael Kilpatrick 
Miguel Zambrano 
Damian Goldsmith 
Kohl Burmester 
Jesse Sawyer 
Allan Sombillo 

Jacob Fejer 
Allen Eikamp 
Maurice Abanes 

Class 

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  

Laps 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Diff 

3.324 
3.527 

21.244 
21.500 
21.828 
22.166 
22.789 
23.177 
25.940 
37.041 

1:05.834 
1:56.902 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

9:46.274 
9:49.598 
9:49.801 

10:07.518 
10:07.774 
10:08.102 
10:08.440 
10:09.063 
10:09.451 
10:12.214 
10:23.315 
10:52.108 
11:43.176 

Best Tm 

1:52.068 
1:52.799 
1:52.504 
1:56.046 
1:55.127 
1:55.721 
1:56.153 
1:56.351 
1:56.019 
1:55.975 
1:57.858 
2:04.908 
1:53.755 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 

0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/16/2023 6:26:48 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 

Margin of Victory 

3.324 

Avg. Speed 

82.282 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.068 

Best Speed 

86.091 

Best Lap by 

331 - Ross Heaton 

 

CVMA 2023-2024 Round 3 

Sat Race 11: Amateur Supersport Open 

Sat Race 11: Amateur Supersport Open - 1 

Race started at 14:55:50 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CW 2.680 miles 

12/16/2023 15:00 


